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THE INFORMATION, DESIGN AND CONTENT OF THIS PLAN ARE PROPRIETARY AND SHALL NOT BE COPIED OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
AUTHORIZATION FROM BOHLER ENGINEERING. ONLY APPROVED, SIGNED AND SEALED PLANS SHALL BE UTILIZED FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES
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MEJ12/19/19M.E. JEITNER

PENNSYLVANIA LICENSE No. PE055733

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

COUNTY

STATETOWNSHIP

STREET ADDRESS

950 SECOND STREET PIKE

NORTHAMPTON PA

BUCKS

PRELIMINARY/FINAL MAJOR LAND DEVELOPMENT
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1,000' 0 2,000'

LOCATION MAP
1"=2,000'

CALL BEFORE YOU DIG!

1-800-242-1776

P 1
SYSTEM, INC.
A

#20172822825

DRAWING LEGEND
PROPERTY BOUNDARY

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING WATER VALVE

IRON PIN

EXISTING CURB

EXISTING CURB TO BE

REMOVED

PROPOSED CONCRETE CURB

PROPOSED FLUSH CURB

EXISTING MANHOLE

EXISTING INLET

PROPOSED CONCRETE PAD PROPOSED SIGN

PROPOSED FULL DEPTH

ASPHALT

PROPOSED MILL AND OVERLAY

1. THIS PLAN REFERENCES DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION BY:

A. CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES

1600 MANOR DRIVE, SUITE 210

CHALFONT, PA 18914

ENTITLED: BOUNDARY & PARTIAL TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY

PREPARED FOR: MCDONALD'S USA, LLC

PROJECT NO:02-050170-02

DATED: 10/30/2017

B. CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES

1600 MANOR DRIVE, SUITE 210

CHALFONT, PA 18914

ENTITLED: BOUNDARY & TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY

PREPARED FOR: MCDONALD'S USA, LLC

PROJECT NO:CP05170.01

DATED: 07/23/2013

2. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE TO OBTAIN ALL SPECIFIC RESOURCES, TECHNICAL REPORTS, AND DESIGN DOCUMENTS

RELATED TO THIS PROJECT AND FAMILIARIZE HIMSELF WITH SAME FOR APPLICATION BOTH PRIOR TO AND DURING

CONSTRUCTION.

3. ALL ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REFERENCED SURVEYOR'S BENCHMARK AND MUST BE VERIFIED

BY THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO GROUNDBREAK.

APPLICANT: MCDONALD'S USA, LLC OWNER: MCDONALD'S CORPORATION

 6903 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE, SUITE 1100 110 N. CARPENTER STREET

BETHESDA, MD 20817 CHICAGO, IL 60607-2101

C/O EILEEN SEEBURGER

4. PROPERTY KNOWN AS TAX MAP PARCEL 31-9-2, AS IDENTIFIED ON THE TAX MAPS OF BUCKS COUNTY, TOWNSHIP OR

NORTHAMPTON, COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

4.A. AREA TO TITLE LINE = 88,680 SQUARE FEET OR 2.036 ACRES

4.B. AREA TO R.O.W. LINE = 85,179 SQUARE FEET OR 1.955 ACRES

5. ALL A.D.A. ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES, RAMPS, AND ACCESSIBLE ROUTES SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED TO MEET CURRENT

A.D.A. REQUIREMENTS, AS AMENDED.

6. ALL FEATURES ARE EXISTING TO REMAIN UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

7. FEATURES TO BE REMOVED ARE NOTED (TBR).

GENERAL NOTES:

SITE

OVERALL BULK REQUIREMENTS
REQUIRED (C-2) REQUIRED (R-2)

EXISTING PROPOSED

REQUIRED

(VILLAGE OVERLAY)

PROPOSED

(VILLAGE OVERLAY)

MINIMUM LOT AREA
15,000 SF. 40,000 SF.

82,800 SF. (1.901 AC.) 82,800 ST. (1.901 AC.)
15,000 SF.

82,800 ST. (1.901 AC.)

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 75 FT. 150 FT. 159.8 FT. 159.8 FT. 75 FT. 159.8 FT.

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT N/A N/A 19.4' NO CHANGE 45 FT. NO CHANGE

OPEN SPACE N/A 15% N/A

64.8% (39,369.3 SF.)

R-2 ONLY

N/A N/A

PARKING LOT LANDSCAPE** 5% 5%

6.9% (368.1 SF.) 6.9% (368.1 SF.)

N/A N/A

MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACK

FRONT YARD SETBACK 50 FT. 50 FT. 56.3 FT. NO CHANGE

MIN: 20 FT.

MAX: 40FT.

NO CHANGE (ENC-R)

SIDE YARD SETBACK (SOUTH)

15 FT. 30 FT. 48.9 FT. 44.9 FT. 10 FT. 44.9 FT.

SIDE YARD SETBACK (NORTH)

15 FT. 30 FT. 29.1 FT. NO CHANGE 10 FT. NO CHANGE

REAR YARD SETBACK 50 FT. 50 FT. 250.0 FT. 250.0 FT. 20 FT. 250 FT.

LOT COVERAGES

MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE 35% 12%

6.5% (5,366 SF.)* 6.4% (5,341 SF.)*

50%

6.4% (5,341 SF.)*

MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE N/A 12%

36.9% (22,377.7 SF.) (ENC)

R-2 ONLY

35.2% (21,364.7 SF.) (ENC-I)

R-2 ONLY

70%

49.7% (41,142 SF.)*

PARKING SETBACK

ALL YARDS 15 FT. 15 FT.

0 FT. (ENC) 0 FT. (ENC-R)

N/A N/A

RESIDENTIAL BUFFER YARD*** 20 FT. N/A

0 FT. (ENC) 0 FT. (ENC-R)

N/A N/A

AS PER NORTHAMPTON TOWNSHIP  ZONING ORDINANCE DATED 02/27/2013

ZONING: C-2 - GENERAL COMMERCIAL/OFFICE DISTRICT

R2 - SINGLE FAMILY DISTRICT

OVERLAY DISTRICT: VOD - VILLAGE OVERLAY DISTRICT

EXISTING USE: RESTAURANT - PERMITTED BY RIGHT IN C2

PROPOSED USE: RESTAURANT - PERMITTED BY RIGHT IN C2

ZONING REQUIREMENTS

* CALCULATION BASED ON OVERALL SITE AREA.

** FOR PARKING AREA ALONG SOUTHER PROPERTY LINE WITH MORE THAN 20 PARKING SPACES.

*** 20 FOOT RESIDENTIAL BUFFER YARD REQUIRED FOR SIDE AND REAR YARDS ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT.

V = VARIANCE

ENC = EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY

ENC-I = EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY IMPROVED

ENC-R = EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY TO REMAIN

REQUIRED = 58 SPACES

EXISTING = 58 SPACES (ENC)

PROPOSED = 52 SPACES (V)

NET LOSS OF 6 SPACES

PARKING REQUIREMENTS

SALDO REQUIREMENTS

OVERALL REQUIREMENTS REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED

PARKING LOT LANDSCAPING 10%

2,177 SF. (10.4%) 2,349 SF. (11.3%)


